
LEAGUE CLUB PAYMENT AMOUNT

ÇAYKUR RİZESPOR A.Ş.

200.000 TL

120.000 EUR

9.000 USD

FATİH KARAGÜMRÜK A.Ş. 38.000 EUR

FENERBAHÇE A.Ş.
5.663.420,31 TL

3.221.879,84 EUR

FRAPORT-TAV ANTALYASPOR 150.000 TL

GAZİANTEP FUTBOL KULÜBÜ A.Ş.

1.604.592 TL

518.900 EUR

67.500 USD

TOTAL

TFF 1. LİG BEREKET SİGORTA ÜMRANİYESPOR 25.000 TL

TOTAL

NOTES: 

THE ABOVEMENTIONED LIST HAS BEEN PREPARED BASED ON THE 

DOCUMENTS PRESENTED BY THE CLUBS, PLAYERS AND INTERMEDIARIES 

AFFILIATED TO THE TURKISH FOOTBALL FEDERATION AND ALSO ITMS 

TRANSFER INSTRUCTIONS.

PROFESSIONAL LEAGUES 

TOTAL

SÜPER LİG

7.618.012,31 TL

3.898.797,84 EUR

76.500 USD

25.000 TL

7.643.012,31 TL

3.898.797,84 EUR

76.500 USD


