LEAGUE	CLUB	PAYMENT AMOUNT
	· ·	1
SÜPER LİG	ÇAYKUR RİZESPOR A.Ş.	200.000 TL 120.000 EUR 9.000 USD
	FATİH KARAGÜMRÜK A.Ş.	38.000 EUR
	FENERBAHÇE A.Ş.	5.663.420,31 TL 3.221.879,84 EUR
	FRAPORT-TAV ANTALYASPOR	150.000 TL
	GAZİANTEP FUTBOL KULÜBÜ A.Ş.	1.604.592 TL 518.900 EUR 67.500 USD
TOTAL	7.618.012,31 TL 3.898.797,84 EUR 76.500 USD	
	•	
TFF 1. LİG	BEREKET SİGORTA ÜMRANİYESPOR	25.000 TL
TOTAL	25.000 TL	

PROFESSIONAL LEAGUES TOTAL	7.643.012,31 TL 3.898.797,84 EUR 76.500 USD	
_		
NOTES:	THE ABOVEMENTIONED LIST HAS BEEN PREPARED BASED ON THE DOCUMENTS PRESENTED BY THE CLUBS, PLAYERS AND INTERMEDIARIES AFFILIATED TO THE TURKISH FOOTBALL FEDERATION AND ALSO ITMS	

TRANSFER INSTRUCTIONS.